
$1,199,900

4351 SW 155TH CT MIAMI FL 33185
https://miamirealestateinc.com

Spectacular cul-de-sac 4/3 Single home in desirable Lakes of the
Meadow!This stunning home nestled on oversized 10,020 Sq/Ft
lot w/extended designed terrace overlooking beautiful backyard
w/heated pool/jacuzzi & gazebo great for family entertaining.This
home features spacious open spaces,high ceiling & modern
kitchen w/ top-of-the-line appl. and designer’s touches all over,
custom stonework in the interior […]

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

• 2714 sq ft

Basics
Bathrooms Half: 1 Bathrooms Full: 3

Lot Size Units: Square Feet Category: Residential

Type: Single Family Residence Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 4 baths

Area: 2714 sq ft Year built: 1993



Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County Directions: Use GPS

Zoning Description: 0100

Property details
Total Building Area: 3478 Direction Faces: East

Subdivision Name: LAKES OF THE MEADOW SEC 5 Lot Size Square Feet: 10020

Parcel Number: 30-49-21-013-1000 Possession: Closing & Funding

Road Surface Type: Paved Lot Size Area: 10020

Property Condition: Updated/Remodeled

Property Features



Community Features:
Clubhouse,Fitness,Game
Room,Gated,Home Owners
Association,Maintained
Community,Other,Park,Pool,Street
Lights,Tennis Court(s)

Door Features: French Doors

Exterior Features: Fence,Security/High
Impact Doors,Lighting,Patio

Interior Features: Breakfast Bar,Bedroom on Main
Level,Dining Area,Separate/Formal Dining
Room,French Door(s)/Atrium Door(s),First Floor
Entry,Kitchen Island,Main Level Master,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-In Closet(s),Loft

Window Features: Blinds,Impact Glass Pool Features: Cleaning System,Heated,In
Ground,Pool Equipment,Pool,Community

Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac,Oversized
Lot,1/4 to 1/2 Acre Lot

Parking Features: Attached,Circular
Driveway,Driveway,Garage,Garage Door Opener

Security Features: Security Gate,Gated
Community,Security Guard

Appliances: Dryer,Dishwasher,Electric
Range,Electric Water
Heater,Disposal,Microwave,Refrigerator,Self Cleaning
Oven,Washer

Architectural Style: Detached,Two Story Construction Materials: Block

Cooling: Central Air,Ceiling Fan(s),Electric Cooling Y/N: 1

Covered Spaces: 2 Flooring: Concrete,Other

Furnished: Furnished Garage Spaces: 2

Garage Y/N: 1 Heating: Central,Electric

Heating Y/N: 1 Spa Y/N: 1

Pets Allowed: No Pet Restrictions,Yes Sewer: Public Sewer

View: Pool Patio and Porch Features: Patio

Roof: Spanish Tile Water Source: Public

Attached Garage Y/N: 1 Stories: 2

Utilities: Cable Available

Miscellaneous



Public Survey Township: 30 Public
Survey
Section: 21

Syndication Remarks: One of a kind 4/3home at desirable Lakes of the
Meadow!Oversized 10,020 Sq/Ft lot w/extended terrace overlooking backyard
heated pool/jacuzzi &gazebo.

Year Built
Details:
Resale

Virtual Tour URL: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11206559

Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: 8644 Tax Year: 2021

Tax Legal Description: LAKES OF THE MEADOW SEC 5 PB 125-23 LOT
7 BLK 42 LOT SIZE 10020 SQ FT & INT IN COMMON AREA OR 18290-1202
0998 4 COC 25835-0004 07 2007 1

Association Fee:
127

Association Fee Frequency: Monthly

Courtesy of
Office Name: Florida BMI Realty, Inc.


